
From: Sundaresan, Siva R
To: Daniel-Davis, Laura E; Stone-Manning, Tracy M; Williams, Martha M
Cc: Woods, Candice R; Abler, Eugene (Mike); Long, Amanda D
Subject: RE: Coastal Plain meeting Monday
Date: Monday, May 8, 2023 6:23:28 AM

Thanks, Laura!
I will be on travel and can’t make this. Martha is out today so not what her schedule is tomorrow
and whether she can accommodate this.
 
Thanks,
Siva
 
--
Siva Sundaresan | Deputy Director | U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service | Office: 202-208-4331 | Cell:
202-577-1654 | Pronouns: he/him/his
 

From: Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov> 
Sent: Monday, May 8, 2023 7:28 AM
To: Sundaresan, Siva R <siva_sundaresan@fws.gov>; Stone-Manning, Tracy M
<tstonemanning@blm.gov>; Williams, Martha M <martha_williams@fws.gov>
Cc: Woods, Candice R <candice_woods@ios.doi.gov>; Abler, Eugene (Mike)
<Eugene.Abler@boem.gov>; Long, Amanda D <adlong@blm.gov>
Subject: Re: Coastal Plain meeting Monday
 
Good morning-
I’ve reset this for tomorrow, Tuesday, at 1 pm.  I hope that works for some - all! - of you, but I
wanted to get it back on with the coalition given my last minute cancellation of today. It’s still set for
in person. Please let me know - thanks!
Laura
 
 
Get Outlook for iOS

From: Sundaresan, Siva R <siva_sundaresan@fws.gov>
Sent: Saturday, May 6, 2023 8:02:02 AM
To: Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Stone-Manning, Tracy M
<tstonemanning@blm.gov>; Williams, Martha M <martha_williams@fws.gov>
Subject: Re: Coastal Plain meeting Monday
 
Sounds good! Thanks, Laura! 
 
Siva Sundaresan 
US Fish and Wildlife Service 
 
Get Outlook for iOS
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From: Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>
Sent: Friday, May 5, 2023 7:20:30 PM
To: Stone-Manning, Tracy M <tstonemanning@blm.gov>; Williams, Martha M
<martha_williams@fws.gov>; Sundaresan, Siva R <siva_sundaresan@fws.gov>
Subject: Coastal Plain meeting Monday
 
Hi friends,
With apologies for a late Friday message, I need to reschedule our Monday 10 am meeting to discuss
the Refuge SEIS. (Siva I think you were already covering for Martha.) We will prioritize getting it back
on and thank you for understanding.   
Laura
 
 
Get Outlook for iOS
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